		January

	NOTES:

	Jan 01
	New Year's Day

	Jan 02
	New Year's Day Holiday

	Jan 16
	M L King Day

	Jan 20
	11:15 Dismissal

	
	

	
	

	
	[image: Happy New Year 2018 - Birk Staffing]

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	2023



		SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	1
Theme
Happy New Year
Letter: Review
	2
	3
School Returns
	4
	5
	6
[image: Epiphany Vector Art, Icons, and Graphics for Free Download]
	7

	8
Theme:
Winter
Letter: S
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
Theme:
Artic Animals
Letter: I

	16
[image: No School Clipart - ClipArt Best]
	17
	18
	19
	20
Early Dismissal
	21

	22
Theme
Jan Brett
Letter: D
	23
	24
	25
Happy Birthday Jon & Joel
	26
	27
	28

	29
Happy Birthday Mia

	30
Catholic Schools Week
	31
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